

MINISTRY OF DEFENCE PART "A" SUBDIVISION OF GENERAL &

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

4194 1215 103 494 1215 103

AGREEMENT NO-43/1533/10334-DIVISION

PART-A

AGREEMENT NO-43/1533/10334-DIVISION

(ARRAR/A BLOCK)

SUB-DIVISION

Genst cost 1-2,38,45,466 = 20

Genst cost 1-19,219,495 = 0

TE cost :- 2,57,65,461 = 0

MS NO-2807

SIEN

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of commencement :- 18/6/22

Date of completion :- 17/6/23

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
1. Stone Metal -				893.63m ²	
2. Screening -				177.25m ²	
3. Stone Chips -				1308.36m ²	
4. Coarse Sand -				654.48m ²	
5. E/A -				1328.65m ²	
<u>Showing</u> 8.1.24 JTB					

ABSTRACT OF COST

<u>1/1 P/A & fixing Borehole mark</u>					
--- E/A					
2.7 Km				P-5	
Q. 33474.64/Km					R. 90382
<u>2/2 Clearing & grubbing road</u>					
land E/A					
0.939 Hec.				P-5	
Q. 53873.81/Hec.					R. 50593.

Continuation 140,975=

13
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	P.	
<u>3/4</u> Construction of embankment				P-1	140375=
with 1000 m lead --- E/A					
3324.15 m ³				P-6	
@ 198.51/m ³					Rs. 653877.
<u>4/5</u> Construction of embankment					
with 1000 m lead --- E/A					
527.0 m ³				P-6	
@ 149.09/m ³					Rs. 875162
<u>5/6</u> Construction of E/Moulds					
2 sub-grade --- E/A					
468.0				P-6	
786.4				P-9	
539.25				P-11	
1793.65 m ³					
@ 200.19/m ³					Rs. 359071=
<u>6/7+2</u> P/W & Laying GAB GMA					
--- E/A					
1079.15 m ³				P-6	
@ 3329.67/m ³					Rs. 3593213.
<u>7/32</u> E/A in excavation in road					
--- E/A					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
59.53 m ²			P-6		
② 310.73/m ²					Rs. 18,516 =
8/34 P/R & laying PCC M15 in found. --- E/A					
9.19 m ²			P-7		
② 6538.27/m ²					Rs. 60,087 =
9/35 P/R & laying PCC M-20 in sub str. --- E/A					
71.422 m ²			P-7		
② 6908.65/m ²					Rs. 493430 =
10/36 P/R & laying RCC NPS 1000 mm Dia pipe --- E/A					
15.0 m			P-7		
② 3327.02/m					Rs. 49906 =
11/8 P/R & laying URM G.I. --- E/A					
738.54 m ²			P-10		
② 3758.24/m ²					Rs. 27,75,684 =
12/15 P/R & laying 300 mm Dia pipe --- E/A					

Continuation

Continuation